Andrew Young School of Policy Studies
Chairs
Speaker Series

Athletics
General Endowment

College of Arts & Sciences
Chairs

Distinguished Professorships
Dean's Exemplary Faculty
Professorships

Graduate Fellowships
Lecture Series

Scholarships

College of Education
Eminent Scholar Chair
Endowed Chair
Professorship

Endowed Lecture Series
Endowed Scholarship Fund
Lecture Sponsorship

Endowed Scholarship

College of Health and Human Sciences
Chair
Professorships

Scholarship

College of Law
Scholarship

J. Mack Robinson College of Business
Distinguished Chairs

Department Chairs

Chairs

Distinguished Professorships
Professorships

Research/Teaching Professor

University Library
General Endowment

Board of Regents Endowment Minimums
Distinguished University Chairs
Distinguished Chairs

Chairs

Distinguished Professorships
Professorships

Distinguished Scholars

Fellowships

Lecture or Seminar Series

$1,000,000
$200,000

$25,000

$1,000,000
$500,000
$400,000
$250,000
$100,000
$100,000

$25,000

$2,000,000

$1,000,000
$500,000
$150,000
$125,000
$50,000
$25,000

$1,000,000
$500,000
$25,000

$100,000

Current
$1,000,000
na
$500,000
$300,000
$200,000

na

$25,000

$2,000,000

$1,000,000
$500,000
$400,000
$200,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000

Future
$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000

$750,000
$500,000

$300,000
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