Andrew Young School of Policy Studies		
Chairs	\$1,000,000	
Speaker Series	\$200,000	
Athletics		
General Endowment	\$25,000	
General Endownent	Ψ23,000	
College of Arts & Sciences		
Chairs	\$1,000,000	
Distinguished Professorships	\$500,000	
Dean's Exemplary Faculty	\$400,000	
Professorships	\$250,000	
Graduate Fellowships	\$100,000	
Lecture Series	\$100,000	
Scholarships	\$25,000	
College of Education		
Eminent Scholar Chair	\$2,000,000	
Endowed Chair	\$1,000,000	
Professorship	\$500,000	
Endowed Lecture Series	\$150,000	
Endowed Scholarship Fund	\$125,000	
Lecture Sponsorship	\$50,000	
Endowed Scholarship	\$25,000	
College of Health and Human Sciences		
Chair	\$1,000,000	
Professorships	\$500,000	
Scholarship	\$25,000	
College of Law		
Scholarship	\$100,000	
J. Mack Robinson College of Business	Current	Future
Distinguished Chairs	\$1,000,000	\$2,000,000
Department Chairs	na	\$1,500,000
Chairs	\$500,000	\$1,000,000
Distinguished Professorships	\$300,000	\$750,000
Professorships	\$200,000	\$500,000
Research/Teaching Professor	na	\$300,000
University Library		
General Endowment	\$25,000	
General Endownien	Ψ <b>2</b> 0)000	
Board of Regents Endowment Minimums Distinguished University Chairs	\$2,000,000	
Distinguished Chairs  Distinguished Chairs	\$1,000,000	
•		
Chairs	\$500,000	
Chairs Distinguished Professorships	\$400,000	
Chairs Distinguished Professorships Professorships	\$400,000 \$200,000	
Chairs Distinguished Professorships Professorships Distinguished Scholars	\$400,000 \$200,000 \$100,000	
Chairs Distinguished Professorships Professorships	\$400,000 \$200,000	